2024 Confirmation | Acolyte Schedule

June 2 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Nate Bostwick
10:30 AM — Kara Lucht

June 6 — Thursday
6:30 PM — Laynen Welke

June 9 - Sunday
8:00 AM - Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Dane Sheldon

June 13 — Thursday
6:30 PM — Quinten Hose

June 16 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Ashlyn Pennington
10:30 AM — Dane Michels

June 20 - Thursday
6:30 PM - Elizabeth Grief

June 23 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Addison Burhop
10:30 AM — Bailey Heinzen

June 27 - Thursday
6:30 PM - Adelyn Gittens

June 30 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Adelita Karpf

10:30 AM - Jocelyn King
July 7 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Breelyn Stank
10:30 AM — Jaxin QOlson

June — September

July 11 — Thursday

6:30 PM — Ayla Tatro
July 14 - Sunday

8:00 AM - Rhys Pellmann
10:30 AM - Joseph Stimac

July 18 — Thursday

6:30 PM — Nate Bostwick
July 21 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlyn Pennington
10:30 AM — Kara Lucht

July 25 — Thursday

6:30 PM — Laynen Welke
July 28 - Sunday

8:00 AM - Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Dane Sheldon

Augqgust 1 — Thursday

6:30 PM — Amelia Weberpal
August 4 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlyn Pennington
10:30 AM — Dane Michels

Auqust 8 — Thursday

6:30 PM — Elizabeth Grief
Auqust 11 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Addison Burhop
10:30 AM - Bailey Heinzen



2024 Confirmation | Acolyte Schedule

August 15 - Thursday
6:30 PM - Adelyn Gittens

August 18 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Adelita Karpf
10:30 AM — Jocelyn king
August 22 — Thursday
6:30 PM — Caleb Stimac

August 25- Sunday
8:00 AM — Breelyn Stank
10:30 AM - Jaxin Olson

Augqgust 29 - Thursday
6:30 PM — Ayla Tatro

September 1 - Sunday
8:00 AM - Rhys Pellmann
10:30 AM - Joseph Stimac

September 7 — Saturday

June — September

September 14 - Saturday

6:00 PM — Laynen Welke
September 15 - Sunday

8:00 AM - Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Dane Sheldon

September 21- Saturday

6:00 PM — Amelia Weberpal
September 22 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlyn Pennington
10:30 AM — Dane Michels

September 28 - Saturday

6:00 PM - Elizabeth Grief
September 29 - Sunday

6:00 PM -- Nate Bostwick
September 8 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Adelita Karpf
10:30 AM - Kara Lucht

8:00 AM — Addison Burhop
10:30 AM — Bailey Heinzen



